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Proposed loft conversion incorporating
rear and side dormers:
2 Haversham Place, London N6

side elevation

Existing side elevation



 first floor plan

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom Bedroom

EnsuiteEnsuite

Bathroom

Ensuite

Landing

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

title

date scale

project

drawing number

CLARK DESIGNS LTD
BUILDING SURVEYORS & DESIGNERS
39 Reculver Road, Herne Bay, Kent, CT6 6LQ
Tel: 01227 743330

C COPYRIGHT

1:100 @ A3Nov 2021

N

Ensuite

 912/1

Proposed loft conversion incorporating
rear and side dormers:
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Existing first floor and roof plans
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